1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910451605803321
Garisch Dawn
Eloguent body [[electronic resource] /] / Dawn Garisch

Athlone, South Africa, : Modjaji Books, 2012

1-280-68372-4
9786613660664
1-920590-19-6
1-920590-18-8
1-920590-20-X

1 online resource (288 p.)

Healing
Creative ability
Electronic books.

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.

pt. 1. Talking to myself across the table -- pt. 2. Fear : the guardian
with two faces -- pt. 3. Tracking the truth -- pt. 4. Heal thyself.

Eloguent Body explores the juxtaposition of healing and creativity both
from a personal as well as medical point of view. Dawn Garisch works
as a medical doctor and a writer in equal measure and advocates
dialogue between our bodies and our creative selves. Her novel
Trespass was nominated for the Commonwealth Prize in Africa.



