Record Nr. Autore Titolo Pubbl/distr/stampa	UNINA9910451605803321 Garisch Dawn Eloquent body [[electronic resource] /] / Dawn Garisch Athlone, South Africa, : Modjaji Books, 2012
ISBN	1-280-68372-4 9786613660664 1-920590-19-6 1-920590-18-8 1-920590-20-X
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (288 p.)
Soggetti	Healing Creative ability Electronic books.
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di contenuto	pt. 1. Talking to myself across the table pt. 2. Fear : the guardian with two faces pt. 3. Tracking the truth pt. 4. Heal thyself.
Sommario/riassunto	Eloquent Body explores the juxtaposition of healing and creativity both from a personal as well as medical point of view. Dawn Garisch works as a medical doctor and a writer in equal measure and advocates dialogue between our bodies and our creative selves. Her novel Trespass was nominated for the Commonwealth Prize in Africa.

1.